
 
 

 

2023-24 PARENT/CARER CALENDAR – Autumn Term 1
AUTUMN I 2023 
Mon 4 Sep Fairfax Training Day 1 
Tue 5 Sep Fairfax Training Day 2 

Wed 6 Sep 
School opens to: 
Y7 students 08:30 
Y12 students 11:25 

Thu 7 Sep School opens to Y7, Y12 and: 
Y10 Y11 Y13 students 08:30 

Thu 7 Sep Y7 Y10 Y12 School Photographs 

Fri 8 Sep School opens to all students: 
Y8 Y9 students 08:30 

Tue 12 Sep Y11 Silver DofE Parent Meeting 17:00 
Tue 12 Sep Y11 Parent Information Evening I 18:00 

Thu 14 Sep Y12 Transition Event – Aston University 
(Ms Gray) 

w/b Mon 18 
Sep Tell Someone Focus Week 

Mon 18 Sep PTFA Autumn Term I Meeting 18:00 
Tue 19 Sep Open Evening 18:00-20:30 
w/b Mon 25 
Sep European Week of Languages 

Tue 26 Sep Y12 Gold DofE Parent Meeting 17:00 
Y13 Gold DofE Parent Meeting 18:00 

Tue 26 Sep Y12 Parent Information Evening I 17:30 
Y13 Parent Information Evening 18:30 

Tue 26 Sep 
Wed 27 Sep 

Open Morning 11:30-12:30 
Open Morning 11:30-12:30 

Thu 28 Sep Y7-Y11 Flu Immunisations 
Thu 28 Sep GCSE Dance Solo Performances 

Thu 28 Sep Y7 Coffee & Cake with the Principal 
09:10-09:50 

Thu 28 Sep Y7 Coffee & Cake with the Principal 
18:00-19:00 

Mon 2 Oct Fairfax Training Day 3 
Tue 3 Oct Senior Maths Challenge 
Tue 3 Oct PTFA New Parent Welcome 17:30 
Tue 3 Oct Y7 Parent Information Evening 18:00 
Wed 4 Oct Y10 Bronze DofE Parent Meeting 17:00 
Thu 5 Oct House Spelling Bee 

Fri 6 Oct Y12 Deputy House Captain 
Application DEADLINE 

Sat 7 Oct 
Mon 9 Oct 
Sat 14 Oct 

Y10 Speakers Trust (BCU) 

Tue 10 Oct Year 11 AMSP Event (APA) - P5 
Thu 12 Oct Y13 Parents’ Evening 16:00-18:30 
Fri 20 Oct Y7 ‘Natural High’ Assembly 

Fri 20 Oct Y12 Geography Field Visit – Blackpool 
(Mrs Easton) 

Thu 19 Oct House Chess 
w/b Mon 16 
Oct Respect Matters Focus Week 

Mon 23 Oct 
Tue 24 Oct 
Wed 25 Oct 
Thu 26 Oct 

Y7 Coventry Redpoint Climbing Visit 
Y7 Kenilworth Redpoint Climbing Visit 
Y7 Stratford Redpoint Climbing Visit 
Y7 Warwick Redpoint Climbing Visit 

Tue 24 Oct GCSE Dance Trio Performances 

Thu 26 Oct Y7-9 Effort Reports issued/Y10-Y13 Effort 
and Progress Reports issued 

Thu 26 Oct FMAT Show (Bramall Music Building, 
University of Birmingham) 

Fri 27 Oct Y9-Y13 Careers Fair 
Fri 27 Oct School closes to students 15:00 

 


